SEC Form 4	
------------	--

## FORM 4

## UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549

	Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).
--	--

## STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934

OMB APPR	ROVAL
OMB Number:	3235-0287
Estimated average bu	rden
hours per response:	0.5

	.uon 1(b).								mpany Act o			04					
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person <sup>*</sup> Charles River Partnership XIII, LP				2. Issuer Name <b>and</b> Ticker or Trading Symbol <u>RPX Corp</u> [ RPXC ]							Relationsh Ieck all ap Dire	. ,	0 ()	to Issue 0% Owne			
(Last) ONE BR 15TH FI	ROADWAY	rst) (	Middle)		3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 11/08/2012							Offic belo	cer (give title w)		ther (spe elow)	ecify	
				4. If A	4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)							6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable					
(Street) CAMBR	RIDGE M	A (	)2142	_							Line) Form filed by One Reporting Person X Form filed by More than One Reporting Person			ng			
(City)	(S1	tate) (	Zip)														
		Tabl	e I - Non-Deri	vative S	Securiti	ies Acc	quired	, Dis	posed o	f, or	Ben	eficia	ly Own	ed			
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) Date (Month/D				Execution Date,		ion Date, Transaction Disposed O Code (Instr.		es Acqu Of (D) (I	uired ( (Instr. 3	(A) or 3, 4 and 5	5) Secur Benet Owne	ficially ed Following	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	ct of li ect Ber Ow	Nature Indirect eneficial vnership		
							Code	v	Amount	(A (D	A) or D)	Price	Transaction(c)			lins	str. 4)
Common Stock 11/08/			/2012			s		48,000(1	.)	D	<b>\$9.</b> 77	19 6,7	′19,425 <sup>(2)</sup>	I <sup>(3)</sup>	By Fu	y 1nds <sup>(3)</sup>	
Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned         (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)																	
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transact Code (In 8)	tion of str. Der Sec Acq	5. Number of Expiration Dat Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or		Date Amo /Year) Secu Und Deri		tle and unt of urities erlying vative urity (Ir		8. Price of Derivative Security Instr. 5)	9. Number of derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following	f 10. Owner: Form: Direct or India (I) (Inst	ship of I Ber D) Ow ect (Ins	Nature Indirect eneficial wnership ostr. 4)	

Security	Security						Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)				Security (Instr. 3 and 4)			Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 4)	(I) (Instr. 4)	(instr. 4)	
			Code	v	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares							
1. Name and Address of	Reporting Person <sup>*</sup>																

Charles River Partnership XIII, LP							
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)					
ONE BROADWA	Y						
15TH FLOOR							
(Street)							
CAMBRIDGE	MA	02142					
(City)	(State)	(Zip)					
1. Name and Address Charles River							
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)					
ONE BROADWA	Y						
15TH FLOOR							
(Street)							
CAMBRIDGE	MA	02142					
(City)	(State)	(Zip)					
1. Name and Address Charles River		on*					
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)					

ONE BROADWAY 15TH FLOOR	7	
(Street) CAMBRIDGE	МА	02142
(City)	(State)	(Zip)
1. Name and Address of <u>Charles River X</u>		
(Last) ONE BROADWAY	(First)	(Middle)
15TH FLOOR		
(Street) CAMBRIDGE	MA	02142
(City)	(State)	(Zip)

## Explanation of Responses:

1. The total includes 46,689 shares sold by Charles River Partnership XIII, LP ("CRP XIII") and 1,311 shares sold by Charles River Friends XIII-A, LP ("CRF XIII-A").

2. The total includes 6,535,974 shares held by CRP XIII and 183,451 shares held by CRF XIII-A.

3. Charles River XIII GP, LP ("CR XIII GP LP") is the general partner of CRP XIII. Charles River XIII GP, LLC ("CR XIII GP LLC") is the general partner of both CRF XIII-A and CR XIII GP, LP. Each of CR XIII GP LP, CR XIII GP LLC and the reporting person may be deemed to beneficially own the reported securities, but each disclaims beneficial ownership of such reported securities except to the extent of its or his pecuniary interest therein. The filing of this statement by any reporting person shall not be deemed an admission that such person is, for purposes of Section 16 of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or otherwise, the beneficial owner of any equity securities covered by this statement.

Sarah Reed as Attorney-in-Fact<br/>for Charles River Partnership1/13/2012XIII, LP1/13/2012Sarah Reed as Attorney-in-Fact<br/>for Charles River Friends XIII1/13/2012Sarah Reed as Attorney-in-Fact<br/>for Charles River XIII GP, LP1/13/2012Sarah Reed as Attorney-in-Fact<br/>for Charles River XIII GP, LP1/13/2012Sarah Reed as Attorney-in-Fact<br/>for Charles River XIII GP, LP1/13/2012LLC1/13/2012

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

\* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).

\*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.